
Federazione Italiana Golf Su Pista
MODELLO 5100

DATA: 05/05/2019

LOCALITA':  Palazzolo sull'Oglio (BS) 

GARA: C

CLASSE:  2 

CLUB ORGANIZZATORE:  G.S.P. Sebino PAR DI CAMPO:  29 

CLASSIFICA 1^ MASCHILE

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3000MP  Perego Michele  M.T. Amatese  22  22  0  0  44  59 

 2   I3245EP  Prestinari Emanuele  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  24  23  0  0  47  47,5 

 3   I2512RF  Foini Rinaldo  M.T. Amatese  23  25  0  0  48  44 

 3   I3326CP  Pinton Cristian  M.C. Monza  25  23  0  0  48  44 

 5   I2346CC  Consonni Carlo  M.C. I Basilischi  26  22  0  0  48  44 

 6   I2167GR  Ricchiuto Gioachino  M.C. Monza  25  24  0  0  49  40,75 

 6   I2336MD  Diotti Massimo  M.T. Amatese  24  25  0  0  49  40,75 

 8   I1047LP  Picciali Luca  M.C. I Basilischi  27  22  0  0  49  40,75 

 9   I0283MZ  Zini Maurizio  M.C. Monza  27  23  0  0  50  37,5 

 9   I0758EF  Franchini Ermes  G.S.P. Vergiate  27  23  0  0  50  37,5 

 11   I3404LS  Santabarbara Luca  G.S.P. Vergiate  29  21  0  0  50  37,5 

 12   I1996PB  Belli Paolo  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  25  26  0  0  51  34,75 

 12   I0118AD  Di Bella Antonio  G.S.P. Sebino  26  25  0  0  51  34,75 

 14   I3103BA  Arzuffi Boris  M.T. Amatese  27  24  0  0  51  34,75 

 15   I3748GS  Scaburri Gian Pietro  G.S.P. Sebino  23  28  0  0  51  34,75 

 16   I0164VB  Bandera Vittorio  G.S.P. Cusano  22  29  0  0  51  34,75 

 17   I3155RM  Mariani Roberto  G.S.P. Cusano  28  24  0  0  52  32 

 17   I1093SB  Biagioni Stefano  M.S.C. Sanremo  28  24  0  0  52  32 

 19   I1439LG  Gavazzi Luca  M.C. Monza  30  22  0  0  52  32 

 20   I3559DD  Diotti Daniele  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  28  25  0  0  53  30 

 21   I0920AV  Vezzoli Angelo  G.S.P. Sebino  27  27  0  0  54  28 

 22   I2151MO  Olivieri Marco  G.S.P. Vergiate  30  25  0  0  55  26,5 

 22   I3930MB  Broggi Marco  M.T. Amatese  30  25  0  0  55  26,5 

 24   I0954EM  Martino Elio  M.T. Amatese  29  28  0  0  57  24 

 25   I0434MS  Selvaggio Michele  M.C. I Basilischi  29  29  0  0  58  23 

 26   I0674GM  Mattaini Guido  G.S.P. Vergiate  26  32  0  0  58  23 

 27   I0231LP  Passera Luciano  G.S.P. Lozza  31  29  0  0  60  21,5 

 0   I0379IM  Molteni Ivano  G.S.P. Lozza  0  0  0  0  0  NP 

 0   I1438RL  Luerti Roberto  M.C. I Basilischi  0  0  0  0  0  RIT 

 0   I3131LG  Galbiati Luciano  G.S.P. Lozza  0  0  0  0  0  RIT 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ MASCHILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1 d.s.  I3444MB  Bernardi Mauro  M.C. Aponense  27  26  0  0  53  30 

 2 d.s.  I2926MA  Attulino Michele  G.S.P. Cusano  31  22  0  0  53  30 

 3   I2364LG  Gilardoni Luca  M.S.C. Sanremo  27  27  0  0  54  28 

 4   I0579SM  Mutti Santino  G.S.P. Sebino  30  25  0  0  55  26,5 

 5   I1157GL  La Rocca Giuseppe  M.M.C. Paderno  30  26  0  0  56  25 

 6   I1735DC  Caselin Dario  M.C. I Basilischi  30  29  0  0  59  22,25 

 7   I0588AC  Capitanio Aldo  G.S.P. Sebino  33  26  0  0  59  22,25 

 8   I3518SB  Bruno Salvatore  C.A.M. Arizzano  31  30  0  0  61  20,5 

 9   I3180GR  Rubini Giuseppe  G.S.P. Cusano  24  37  0  0  61  20,5 
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 10   I3979RB  Belli Riccardo  G.S.P. Vergiate  32  30  0  0  62  19,5 

 11   I2205LD  Denari Luigi  M.M.C. Paderno  34  29  0  0  63  18 

 12   I3328LR  Rigamondi Luigi  G.S.P. Cusano  34  30  0  0  64  16,5 

 12   I1922MC  Caselin Mirko  M.C. I Basilischi  34  30  0  0  64  16,5 

 14   I0846SC  Costasio Silvio  M.T. Amatese  34  31  0  0  65  14,5 

 15   I1428MP  Plebani Marco  G.S.P. Sebino  35  30  0  0  65  14,5 

 16   I3261GC  Carafa Giovanni  G.S.P. Relax Time  35  31  0  0  66  12,5 

 17   I3813AC  Cajani Andrea  M.C. Adventure  41  27  0  0  68  7,5 

 18   I0427CM  Mondini Carlo  M.C. I Basilischi  35  36  0  0  71  2 

 19   I3487MV  Valente Massimo  G.S.P. I Grifoni  36  36  0  0  72  2 

 20   I0483PM  Mattaliano Pasquale  M.C. Adventure  41  36  0  0  77  2 

 0   I2218AA  Aghemo Angelo  G.S.P. Relax Time  0  0  0  0  0  NP 

 0   I3381RP  Pontiggia Roberto  G.S.P. Sebino  0  0  0  0  0  NP 

 0   I1072VP  Preziosa Vittorio  G.S.P. Lozza  36  0  0  0  36  RIT 
 

CLASSIFICA 1^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3380AB  Bandera Anna  G.S.P. Cusano  21  25  0  0  46  51 

 2   I3774SB  Bandera Silvia  G.S.P. Cusano  25  24  0  0  49  40,75 

 3   I0939AC  Catanzaro Anna  G.S.P. Vergiate  32  26  0  0  58  23 

 4   I3237TC  Chiaravalli Tiziana  M.G.C. Novi Ligure  41  20  0  0  61  20,5 
 

CLASSIFICA 2^ FEMMINILE
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I2152LB  Bono Lorenza  M.T. Amatese  28  25  0  0  53  30 

 2   I3018SA  Antonelli Simona  M.T. Amatese  28  27  0  0  55  26,5 

 3   I3737CM  Magistrali Cristina  G.S.P. Vergiate  31  29  0  0  60  21,5 

 4   I0843DC  Colombo Daniela  C.A.M. Arizzano  35  31  0  0  66  12,5 

 4   I0844AC  Capitale Alessandra  C.A.M. Arizzano  35  31  0  0  66  12,5 

 6   I3744RR  Ricciardelli Rosa  M.C. I Basilischi  37  35  0  0  72  2 

 7   I3382CR  Ruggiero Cristina  G.S.P. Sebino  43  32  0  0  75  2 

 8   I2928GM  Magri Graziella  M.C. Adventure  27  48  0  0  75  2 
 

CLASSIFICA JUNIORES
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I3979RB  Belli Riccardo  G.S.P. Vergiate  32  30  0  0  62  19,5 
 

CLASSIFICA ESORDIENTI
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 1   I4066AT  Tomaino Antonio  M.S.C. Sanremo  28  28  0  0  56  25 

 2   I4042MV  Viola Marco  M.S.C. Sanremo  34  27  0  0  61  20,5 

 3   I4072MS  Stendardo Mattia  M.S.C. Sanremo  36  32  0  0  68  7,5 

 4   I4069MA  Attanasi  Marco  M.S.C. Sanremo  40  38  0  0  78  2 

 5   I4065AD  Dossi Antonella  G.S.P. Cusano  41  38  0  0  79  2 

 6   I4071FS  Sasso Francesca  M.S.C. Sanremo  40  41  0  0  81  2 

 7   I4047BR  Radici Battista  G.S.P. Sebino  46  35  0  0  81  2 
 

CLASSIFICA SCHULER
 

Pos D.s. Tess Nominativo Società Parziali Totale Punti

 22   I3930MB  Broggi Marco  M.T. Amatese  30  25  0  0  55  26,5 
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CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

 
Pos D.s. Società Nominativo Parziali Totale

 1   G.S.P. CUSANO 1  96  102  0  0  198 

 Bandera Vittorio 

 Mariani Roberto 

 Bandera Anna 

 Bandera Silvia 

 2   M.C.MONZA  107  92  0  0  199 

 Zini Maurizio 

 Gavazzi Luca 

 Ricchiuto Gioachino 

 Pinton Cristian 

 2   M.T. AMATESE 1  103  96  0  0  199 

 Diotti Massimo 

 Perego Michele 

 Arzuffi Boris 

 Broggi Marco 

 4   M.G.C.NOVI LIGURE  118  94  0  0  212 

 Belli Paolo 

 Chiaravalli Tiziana 

 Prestinari Emanuele 

 Diotti Daniele 

 5   M.T. AMATESE 2  108  105  0  0  213 

 Martino Elio 

 Bono Lorenza 

 Foini Rinaldo 

 Antonelli Simona 

 6   G.S.P. SEBINO 1  109  106  0  0  215 

 Di Bella Antonio 

 Capitanio Aldo 

 Vezzoli Angelo 

 Scaburri Gian Pietro 

 7   G.S.P.VERGIATE  115  106  0  0  221 

 Mattaini Guido 

 Franchini Ermes 

 Catanzaro Anna 

 Olivieri Marco 

 8   M.S.C.SANREMO  131  121  0  0  252 

 Biagioni Stefano 

 Gilardoni Luca 

 Attanasi  Marco 

 Stendardo Mattia 

 9   G.S.P. CUSANO 2  130  127  0  0  257 

 Attulino Michele 

 Rubini Giuseppe 

 Rigamondi Luigi 

 Dossi Antonella 

 10   M.C. I BASILISCHI 2  131  129  0  0  260 

 Mondini Carlo 

 Selvaggio Michele 

 Caselin Dario 

 Ricciardelli Rosa 

 11   G.S.P. SEBINO 2  154  122  0  0  276 

 Mutti Santino 

 Plebani Marco 

 Ruggiero Cristina 

 Radici Battista 

 0   G.S.P. LOZZA  67  29  0  0  RIT 

 Passera Luciano 

 Molteni Ivano 

 Preziosa Vittorio 

 Galbiati Luciano 
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 0   M.C.I BASILISCHI 1  87  74  0  0  RIT 

 Picciali Luca 

 Luerti Roberto 

 Caselin Mirko 

 Consonni Carlo 
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